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General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $101,775,469.69 $3,502.00 $4,575,651.75 $2,789,426.06 $0.00 $109,144,049.50

Federal Sources $250,673.87 $25,299,580.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,550,253.89

Local Sources $48,103,683.26 $7,522,488.04 $0.00 $0.00 $4,095,702.74 $59,721,874.04

Other Sources $324,048.69 $1,467.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325,515.75

Total Revenues: $150,453,875.51 $32,827,037.12 $4,575,651.75 $2,789,426.06 $4,095,702.74 $194,741,693.18

Expenditures

Instructional Services $80,546,603.83 $8,563,048.78 $0.00 $349,933.40 $909,175.27 $90,368,761.28

Instructional Support Services $25,403,994.64 $5,524,419.89 $0.00 $0.00 $1,489,489.82 $32,417,904.35

Operation & Maintenance Services $15,608,377.25 $256,829.80 $0.00 $1,768,758.25 $72,349.90 $17,706,315.20

Auxiliary Services $8,608,322.37 $13,290,038.63 $0.00 $43,588.00 $234,979.40 $22,176,928.40

General Administrative Services $4,386,947.44 $288,066.46 $0.00 $0.00 $45,599.34 $4,720,613.24

Capital Outlay $475,497.93 $5,098,945.05 $0.00 $2,865,219.47 $0.00 $8,439,662.45

Debt Service $1,306,581.25 $0.00 $5,024,978.85 $0.00 $0.00 $6,331,560.10

Other Expenditures $4,486,325.71 $648,254.61 $0.00 $0.00 $688,374.71 $5,822,955.03

Total Expenditures: $140,822,650.42 $33,669,603.22 $5,024,978.85 $5,027,499.12 $3,439,968.44 $187,984,700.05

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $3,111,278.51 $3,177,721.41 $1,006,054.00 $2,442,513.60 $343,935.32 $10,081,502.84

Other Fund Uses: $5,657,036.58 $2,262,462.07 $0.00 $0.00 $855,682.37 $8,775,181.02

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $7,085,467.02 $72,693.24 $556,726.90 $204,440.54 $143,987.25 $8,063,314.95

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $50,833,859.08 $7,977,188.73 $1,124.68 $767,214.99 $3,129,019.07 $62,708,406.55

Ending Fund Balance: $57,919,326.10 $8,049,881.97 $557,851.58 $971,655.53 $3,273,006.32 $70,771,721.50

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($2,545,758.07) $915,259.34 $1,006,054.00 $2,442,513.60 ($511,747.05) $1,306,321.82
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


